Extra Dates May Be Added As Needed
(Rehearsals, Social Events, etc.)

Who

Interested
Students

Students

Advancing

from District Auditions

All-Region
(students who made the
All-Region Choir)

Event

District
All-Region Auditions

All-Region Auditions

All-Region Pre-Rehearsal

Date / Time

Tuesday, Sept. 12
After School | Times TBD

Saturday, Oct. 14
During Day | Times TBD

Monday, Oct. 30

After School | Times TBD

Where

McKinney Boyd HS

Little EIm HS

McKinney North HS

Required

No




All-Region

All-Region Clinic Saturday, Nov. 4 .
(students who made the and Concert During Day | Times TBD McKinney North HS No
All-Region Choir)
Students
Pre-Area Auditions Tuesday, Nov. 28 Lebanon Trail HS N
Advanci ng After School | Times TBD 0
(from All-Region Choir)
. Thursday, Dec. 14 No, but
Flne Arts Musical Friday, Dec. 15 ’
Music ‘ WHS Auditorium strongly
De a3 rtment "White Christmas" Saturday, Dec. 16
P Sunday, Dec. 17 encouraged.

All Choirs

Spring Trip

Thursday, April 18 thru
Sunday, April 21
(School days -excused)

Corpus Christi, TX

Students o
. AllState Auditions Saturday, Jan. 6 Uinversity of Texas No
Adva NCINg During Day | Times TBD at Arlington
(from Pre-Area Choir)
No, but
. UIL Solo and Saturday, Feb. 3
All Choirs Ensemble Contest During Day | Times Tep | Mdependence Hs | strongly
encouraged.

No, but
strongly
encouraged.




All Choirs

Spring Banquet

Tuesday, May 14
6:30 PM

Marriott
at
Legacy Town Center

No, but
strongly
encouraged.










